
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

Ordnance Factory Board
10A, S.K. Bose Road

Kolkata - 700001

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s MIDDYA ENGINEERING, H NO-35,NIWAS ROAD DHANPURI BARELA JABALPUR Madhya Pradesh is
registered at Ordnance Factory Board for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Vehicle Factory Jabalpur HOSE PIPE WITH CLAMPS[90] 07-01-2020

2 BRACKET CRANK ARM[90] 07-01-2020

3 HINGE ASSY LOAD BODY LADDER[90] 07-01-2020

4 BOSS IS 9550[90] 07-01-2020

5 MS CHANNEL 75x40x40[90] 07-01-2020

6 BRACKET LOWER RR SIDE[90] 07-01-2020

7 BRACKET 675 57 310[90] 07-01-2020

8 BOSS M12 X 20 OD X 30L[90] 07-01-2020

9 DOOR LOCK ASSEMBLY PART NO X 4102810

1[90]

07-01-2020

10 BOSS M12 X 20 OD X 65L[90] 07-01-2020

11 Shock Absorber drg no F 7469600 HA for Stallion

vehicle[90]

07-01-2020

12 BKT FRONT BUMPER BAR F0430212 V1[90] 07-01-2020

13 VEHICLE LOG BOOK 135MM X 200MM[90] 07-01-2020

14 BKT REVERSE BEEPER[90] 07-01-2020

15 PLATE[90] 07-01-2020

16 STRAP END BOLT[90] 07-01-2020

17 TAIL PIPE SUPPORT[90] 07-01-2020

Page 1/6



18 HYDRAULIC JACK[90] 07-01-2020

19 Sleeve drg no X 1201250 Hase for Stallion vehicle[90] 07-01-2020

20 SUB ASSY OF AIR RESERVOIR BKT[90] 07-01-2020

21 BRACKET AGB[90] 07-01-2020

22 SUB ASSY OF STRAP FUEL TANK MOUNTING[90] 07-01-2020

23 SUB ASSY SHOCK ABSORBER BRKT[90] 07-01-2020

24 BRACKET BLACK OUT HEAD LAMP[90] 07-01-2020

25 BRACKET ON FRAME[90] 07-01-2020

26 RADIATOR MOUNTING BKT[90] 07-01-2020

27 CAB MOUNTING BRACKET RH[90] 07-01-2020

28 BUMPER CROSS MEMBER[90] 07-01-2020

29 REAR TOW HOOK CROSS MEMBER[90] 07-01-2020

30 CROSS MEMBER AGB REAR[90] 07-01-2020

31 BKT CAB MTG REAR LH[90] 07-01-2020

32 BKT CAB MTG REAR RH[90] 07-01-2020

33 SILENCER[90] 07-01-2020

34 CROSS MEMBER AGB FRT[90] 07-01-2020

35 BKT[90] 07-01-2020

36 END BKT LH BRKT FOR CROSS MEMBER[90] 07-01-2020

37 END BKT[90] 07-01-2020

38 REAR SHOCK ABSR BKT RH[90] 07-01-2020

39 REAR SHOCK ABSR BKT LH[90] 07-01-2020

40 HELPER SPRING BRACKET[90] 07-01-2020

41 S A OF FUEL TANK RH 160 LITRE[90] 07-01-2020

42 S A OF FUEL TANK LH 160 LITRE[90] 07-01-2020

43 HEX NUT M16[90] 07-01-2020

44 Hex Screw M8[90] 07-01-2020

45 Set Screw M 6X1X20[90] 07-01-2020

46 LPTA ASSY BUMPER FRONT[90] 07-01-2020

Page 2/6



47 LPTA Assy Mounting Spare Wheel Carrier[90] 07-01-2020

48 LPTA Assy Spare wheel lifting Unit[90] 07-01-2020

49 LPTA Dunadhesive[90] 07-01-2020

50 LPTA Hex Nut M16 X 2[90] 07-01-2020

51 LPTA Key Ring with Plate[90] 07-01-2020

52 LPTA LPTA LOAD BODY[90] 07-01-2020

53 LPTA PLAIN NUT M12X15[90] 07-01-2020

54 LPTA PLAIN NUT M12 X 1 75[90] 07-01-2020

55 LPTA Packing for U clamp[90] 07-01-2020

56 LPTA Reinforcement Plate[90] 07-01-2020

57 LPTA Set of WASHER[90] 07-01-2020

58 LPTA SL CH HEAD SCREW M5X20 WITH NUT[90] 07-01-2020

59 LPTA Stud for water Tank[90] 07-01-2020

60 LPTA Stud Front[90] 07-01-2020

61 LPTA Stud Rear[90] 07-01-2020

62 LPTA Thinner[90] 07-01-2020

63 LPTA U Bolt with Nut[90] 07-01-2020

64 LPTA ASSY SHOCK ABSORBER FT[90] 07-01-2020

65 LPTA ASSY SHOCK ABSORBER RR[90] 07-01-2020

66 LPTA Tie Member[90] 07-01-2020

67 LPTA Cross Tube[90] 07-01-2020

68 LPTA Driven Disc[90] 07-01-2020

69 JERRICAN CARRIER for LPTA WB[90] 01-09-2020

70 Ordnance Factory Bhusawal 9911842659 HANDLE AND HANDLE CLIP ASSY

1564[07]

18-06-2021

71 9911842583 HINGE AS PER DRG NO OFB C

1410[07]

18-06-2021

72 9911842175 HANDLE AS PER DRG OFB C 1757[07] 18-06-2021

73 9911842886 CENTER PARTITION FOR BOX C

53A[07]

18-06-2021

Page 3/6



74 9911846510 BOTTOM FRAME FOR CARRIER

13A[07]

18-06-2021

75 9911846616 BODY BOTTOM ASSEMBLY FOR

CARRIER 16A[99]

18-06-2021

76 9911846617 BODY TOP ASSEMBLY FOR CARRIER

16A[99]

18-06-2021

77 9911842582 HINGE AS PER DRG NO OFB C

1565[07]

18-06-2021

78 9911842700 LINK HOLDING END FOR BOX H2A[07] 18-06-2021

79 9911842887 BRACKET END SHEEL FOR BOX C

53A[99]

18-06-2021

80 9911846250 BIGGER BRACKET FOR BOX SM

171K[99]

18-06-2021

81 9911846252 CATCH FOR SM 171K 651J 642[99] 18-06-2021

82 9911846584 PIECE PACKING FOR BOX SM 601

C[07]

18-06-2021

83 9911842193 CATCH AS PER DRG NO OFB C

1561[99]

18-06-2021

84 9911846362 PLATE FOR HINGE OF BOX H2A[99] 18-06-2021

85 9911842881 BRACKET CARTRIDGE FRONT FOR

BOX C 53A[99]

18-06-2021

86 9911847669 TOP FRAME FOR CARRIER 13A[07] 18-06-2021

87 9911846365 CATCH PLATE WITHOUT ASSLY

ETC[99]

18-06-2021

88 2270169003 PIECE PACKING END FOR BOX C

43[07]

18-06-2021

89 9911842660 HANDLE HANDLE CLIP ASSY

1466A[07]

18-06-2021

90 9911843268 ASSEMBLED SECURING PLATE

1545[07]

18-06-2021

91 9911843664 STRENGTHENING PLATE OFB C

1546[07]

18-06-2021

92 9911843671 STRENGTHENING BAND OFB C

1584[07]

18-06-2021

93 9911846251 HINGE FOR BOX SM 171 K 642 C[07] 18-06-2021

94 9911847344 SUB ASSEMBLY OF LINK HANDLE[07] 18-06-2021

Page 4/6



95 9911842698 LINK FOR HANDLE FOR BOX H5A[99] 18-06-2021

96 9911842696 LID LINK FOR CATCH LOCKING

H5A[99]

18-06-2021

97 9911846364 ENGAGING PLATE FOR BOX H2A[99] 18-06-2021

98 9911844229 READYMADE LID ASSY AS PER

DRG[99]

18-06-2021

99 9911843269 CARRYING LINK DRG OFB C

1540A[98]

18-06-2021

100 9911846361 CLIP FOR BOX H2A AS PER DRG

NO[99]

18-06-2021

101 9911846335 BODY WITH BOTTOM AS PER

DRG[99]

18-06-2021

102 9911846331 HINGE LINK FOR CARRIER 13 16[99] 18-06-2021

103 9911839635 RIVETS FOR BRAKE LINER[99] 18-06-2021

104 9911846358 M S ROD 8MM DIS[99] 18-06-2021

105 911846511 TOP FRAME FOR CARRIER 13A[99] 18-06-2021

106 9911846813 CROSS MEMBER LH REAR[99] 18-06-2021

107 9911846814 CROSS MEMBER LH FRONT[99] 18-06-2021

108 9911846816 SUPPORTING ANGLE[99] 18-06-2021

109 9911846815 CROSS MEMBER RH[99] 18-06-2021

110 9911846857 TOP CHANNEL FRON DRILLING[99] 18-06-2021

111 9911846820 PIN[99] 18-06-2021

112 9911846822 REAR COVER NUT[99] 18-06-2021

113 9911846828 SIDE CHANNEL FRONT LH[99] 18-06-2021

114 9911846829 SIDE CHANNEL FRONT RH[99] 18-06-2021

115 911846859 TOP CHANNEL[99] 18-06-2021

 

Registration No. : AEKPM9987J

Initial Date of Registration : 07-01-2020

Downloaded at : 24/09/2024 12:46 pm

 

Conditions of Registration:

Page 5/6



1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 6/6

http://www.tcpdf.org

